NOV-16-2001 14:57 SPECIALITY SUPPLY CO. INC P.01
4,_'>J1B7U -" ~ - -
7J3~ LcJ~_~ ~~
, INSTALLING'YOUR'-
",MARCO".;WOO~BU:RNING
. "'--'.."~"'-":::~.r'. R
" "
E

INSTALLATION
-- -.-...
HOW TO ORDER.
:JI. ~IGI,IAt TOT"'L "I"'(jHT 'N .NCHiS II).MI!HSION101
II "'tr,~ o...>Od"'Q"4<1-,~ ~t. 110m0 14
2. +UIGHT OF ~IRepL.ACE 31
3. R/5I OF el8OWS INCLUDINGP'P"
Us. - of oIfM" \"411891.
4. "EIGfoIT 0' TERMIII/ATU)N CAP 12" to 22"
$. TOT AL o~ LINES :? THROUGH 4
. :iVSTRACT LINF.S~ JROM L.INE1
7. LINe 6 IS CIME"'$.O~ C. Tke LE"IGTMo~ PIPE i\lEiOE!) TO
COMIILETEIN$TAi.l.ATlON 5ft' C~,,"~y "4<9'" eN"
e. 18" PIECES Of PIPIi
t. 24" IIIECESOF PIPE
10. )4" 'I'fCU O~ PIllE
11. 118""'iCU OF "'PE
'2. SUI TOT"'l
, 3. TOTAL OF L.lkES 5 "'1"O 12 SHOUL:! EOUAL LINE I
- "'.}
l~ 'i
- LINEALGAIN CHART .
(REFER TO PAGE 8 FOR-OFFSET CHART>'
PART
NO. OESC~IPTION
I.IN€A(.
GAIN
OF41
I
i'i.cpl.JCC
18- I 0 ,., .0/e W.II Pipe
24.' 'J TrIpi. W..U Pipp
35. I 0 T..plP Wall Pipe
4S.1 0 . I. Td;". W.;i Pipe
.RTL ~~d T<.p Assembly
3B"
'5~"
22%"
J'~"
.6""
I ,;Z"'2:--1.
I '-~':')
3
----
QUANT,TY TOT At. 'IIICH"$
CHIMNEY HEIGHT CHART (DIMENSION C).
18" 2410 36.1e 481( M...x 18.10 4.'O 36-10 48.10"'EIGHT
I
'92 0
I
0 0 2 35 , 0 1
97' 1 0 , 1 :2., 0 1 1 c
10J 0 i I) :I 0 :M7 , 0 C 5
109 1 0 0 2 :253 0 1 0 5
115 .0 .0 .:] 1 , .1 -, ...
.119 , . 1 , 265 0 0 1 5
127 0 0 1 .. 2E9 1 , 0 5
131 1 0 '2 1 277 0 0 0 6
139 0 0 0 J :2111 1 0 1 5
143 1 0 I 287 0 1 1 5
149 0 ! 1 :2 293 1 0 0 6
15S 1 0 0 3 299 I 0
1 0 6
181 0 1 0 :I 304 1 I S
.1i5 1 1 1 3" C 0 1 6
17:1 0 0 , J 315 1 1 0 i 6
.", 1 , I) :I 324 C 0 0
I
lt$ 0 0 0 4 327 I 0 ' ,18 1 0 1 J 333 0 I ,
195 0 1 1 3 340 1 0 0
201 1 I) 0 4 J46 0 1 0 7
207 0 1 0 . 358 0 0 1 7
212 , 1 1 3 362 1 , 0 7

....-
PARTS REPLACEMENT
How to Order Repair Parts
l. Order repair parts from the Deaier through
. whom you pufCfiasao theoctiTmriey,if possible. °
2. Parts orders muSt be' made' out in-acco'rdance
with the Parts Ust and Parts Pictures.
.3. Be sure to give the Part Number, the Name of
. the Part and the Fireplace Model Number. The
Model Number is on the inside right hand side of
the fireplace.
'."."'.-'.
4. When remIttances are sent with the order,
include e"_Q..ugh'fof"trarfsportation.
5. There';sa mInimum invoice charge of $10.00
plus postage for each order .To avoid this charge
the parts ordered should total that amount or
more. .'.-..
6. All parts prices are subject to change without
notice.
DAMPERSPACER-122302 '\.
DAMPER-497135 . "~~
.
DAMPERHANDLE '
497134 "'-
DAMPER
CGNTAOl "
ffl
l
~
. ~'"
497039
FRAME 1!i
ASSEMBlY'.
497163r:~- ..~
LOWERGRILL /
497154
REFRACTORY SCReEN ROO
REFRACTORY BACK. CliP - 122518
SIDERIGH"/' .164525 REFRACTORY \164521
\ SlOE LEFT SCReeN SCReEN'
\ 164528 SHIELD \ PUlL.
~ m
4971~5 ~ . /1&1530
/' '.,~~
/ \
.
\c --
.
~.. '
.
~'
~
.;!
(/
'
81
-=:J. ~Y
\ ; . -~O. . - .- .,-'
/ 7
\
~o~.~~. .~
- - - - - \CDV'A_'AS~SCA". ~ -
RETAINeR REFRACTORY 498Z63 161118
497021 I4EAATH GAS LINE CONDUIT SCREENROO\
16452& 491041 497159
seE YOUR DEALER FOR MORE INFORMATION OR CONTACT